ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

281166- 60
180351- 28
281596- 05
152466-79
309884- 66
180351- 28
281166- 60
283218-75
281596- 05
309884- 66
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
283218-75
215026- 74
281596- 05
184158-52
309179-40
184158-52
102222- 81
184158-52
281596- 05
280636- 15
282647- 86
309179-40
187583- 82
309884- 66
187583- 82
309884- 66
161960- 67
309179-40
309079- 37
220302- 15
281596- 05
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33
309884- 66
184882- 00
187583- 82
310959-74
282647- 86
180351- 28
187583- 82
309884- 66
180351- 28
180351- 28
282832-77
281596- 05
308660- 06
181310- 17
184158-52
184158-52
184158- 52
152466-79
309179-40
282647- 86
281596- 05
310959-74
152466-79
283218-75
152466- 79
282832-77
209941- 33
152466- 79
102222-81
309179-40
283218-75
309884- 66
209941- 33
309884- 66
308660- 06
301048- 57

VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN

Dl ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

RUCQUOY JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LEMASSON BEN

DI ELS GERARD

DENI ES RUDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

LEMASSON BEN

DELVEAUX LQUI S

DI ELS GERARD

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
HAZAERT KAM EL

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DI ELS GERARD

MAGNEE ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DENI ES RUDY

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DENI ES RUDY

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SPRUYT EDDY

DI ELS GERARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RCCH ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DENI ES RUDY

RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

DEREUX FABRI CE

DI ELS GERARD

ZARZECKI MAREK
COLETTE VI NCENT

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD

GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEMASSON BEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HAZAERT KAM EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEMASSON BEN

DENI ES RUDY

ROCH ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

ZARZECKI NMAREK

ROVAI N JEAN PHI LI PPE

Geneent
Local it

BOUSVAL
MARBAI S
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
SINT-JO
MARBAI S
BOUSVAL
OVERI JS
LI MAL

SI NT-JO
CORROY-
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
CERQOUX-
LI MAL
SART- DA
CORROY-
SART- DA
NEERI JS
SART- DA
LI MAL
ARCHENN
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
OVERI JS
SI NT-JO
OVERI JS
SINT-JO
RACOUR
CORROY-
I NCOUR
LOUPO G
LI MAL
CORROY-
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
SINT-JO
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
MALEVES
NI L- SAl
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
SI NT-JO
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
PERWEZ
LI MAL

LI NCENT
TI LLI ER
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
LI MAL
MALEVES
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS
BOSSUT-
PERVEZ
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
NEERI JS
CORROY-
OVERI JS
SI NT-JO
GREZ- DO
SINT-JO
L1 NCENT

SART-DA 4 2 32963

=

=

=

= o

OQWRRFRPFPRORNUUIRPNOIRPNROWRNWONOROORARPRFRPONUUINFRORNOROOERL,W

= = = gRrRpR o
O~NNODDRWNOWWAW

=
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OCOUIRPWWORANNNWOWWE

338361
330994
346558
356536
360025
2
2
352571
2
2
346165
3
4
2
342910
3
330382
2
2
357721
3
4
354820
344783
3
352720
3
2
4
366484
4
353420
332554
5
5
6
355570
5
352195
3
350914

~NOoOOR~OIN

347780
6
364133
345008
4

5
6
2
7
3
7
2
3
3
4
2
2
5
2
8
4
7
3
8
2
8

Ri ng
Bague

111717919
113473421
105434719
112562321
202076122
113471721
111715819
202113222
105434619
200615721
105414022
105350322
113315720
200626021
113455820
105434819
105426922
114610822
105420622
208062622
105423822
113636221
112735421
106076019
109186018
200675521
202078622
200543621
202072922
101896822
105410222
207153721
112430620
113036820
109192418
114610722
106251522
202078722
212113618
205642420
113151720
106072919
109587618
201955822
202073322
105350422
106014819
113316421
105431719
100108222
103883221
105426422
105430022
105424322
109516318
105566622
113129120
105430719
112863421
211551819
202113822
112562221
112887920
106251322
106364119
208061822
105401722
200622721
205480720
112773420
202075522
100106622
106644422

Snel h.
Vit esse

1101.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1095.
1094.
1092.
1092.
1092.
1090.
1088.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1077.
1076.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1071.
1069.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1064.
1062.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1051.



281166- 60
180351- 28
184158-52
184158- 52
184158-52
309884- 66
215026- 74
283218-75
215026-74
283218-75
102222-81
282647- 86
281596- 05
309884- 66
119595-91
281596- 05
161960- 67
309884- 66
184882- 00
310275-69
308660- 06
309179-40
309179-40
281596- 05
102222-81
181310- 17
184158-52
161960- 67
170003-59
184158-52
184158-52
209941- 33
220302- 15
209941- 33
215026-74
181310-17
181310- 17
309179-40
184158-52
162600- 28
283218-75
108877-43
283218-75
181310-17
181310-17
184158-52
282647- 86
180351- 28
162600- 28
310275-69
184158-52
162600- 28
310959-74
180351- 28

VERACHTERT- HANNE

RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO
DELVEAUX LQUI S CEROUX-
LEMASSON BEN OVERI JS
DELVEAUX LOUI S CERQUX-
LEMASSON BEN OVERI JS
HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
Dl ELS GERARD LI MAL
DENI ES RUDY SI NT-JO
JORDAN- KEMPENEER LI NCENT
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL
LEROY FRERES RACOUR
DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL
HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
LEROY FRERES RACOUR
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
RCCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
DELVEAUX LOUI S CERQUX-
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAI S
LEMASSON BEN OVERI JS
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT- S
LEMASSON BEN OVERI JS
COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAI S
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAI S
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S

13
69
69
69
16

6
17

6
17
15

BOUSVAL 3 2

8
56
45

8
13
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364390
9

2

11

2
332899
3

9

10

10

4

2

10

3
368298
11

12

PwbhonNA

11
13
331554

342592

=

-
QUWWUINNOUIAO U100

=

101176618
109588018
105425522
105431922
105425022
202074322
106128719
200622421
106128919
202114522
208060722
112869321
105380122
202073422
113175816
113636521
101895222
202078822
202159022
105448022
100111622
105403822
105411422
113633621
208068422
103938619
105420922
101895422
210649721
105421922
105431322
113342821
112217221
113341521
113548521
100310520
103881421
105400322
105430822
110432520
200625121
113317320
202115222
103947519
103888021
105431022
106077519
113313720
107902621
105452722
105421322
107901321
113151920
106125019

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

281166- 60
180351- 28
281596- 05
152466-79
180351- 28
281166- 60
281596- 05
309884- 66
180351- 28
283218-75
215026- 74
281596- 05
281596- 05
280636- 15
282647- 86
309179-40
187583- 82

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL

DENI ES RUDY SI NT-JO
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S
LEMASSON BEN OVERI JS
DELVEAUX LOU S CERQUX-
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL

DI ELS GERARD LI MAL

MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS

WRPNWORRRFRPUDIONFEPNRFRORPW

338361
330994
346558
356536
2
2
2
360025
3
352571
342910
3

4
354820
344783
346165
352720

JR

111717919
113473421
105434719
112562321
113471721
111715819
105434619
200615721
113315720
200626021
113455820
105434819
113636221
112735421
106076019
109186018
200675521

Best at

Snel h.



187583- 82
309079- 37
220302- 15
281596- 05
309179-40
184882- 00
187583- 82
310959- 74
282647- 86
180351- 28
180351- 28
282832-77
281596- 05
181310- 17
152466- 79
282647- 86
281596- 05
310959-74
152466-79
152466-79
282832-77
152466-79
283218-75
309884- 66
209941- 33
281166- 60
180351- 28
215026- 74
283218-75
215026-74
282647- 86
119595-91
281596- 05
281596- 05
181310-17
170003-59
209941- 33

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SPRUYT EDDY

DI ELS GERARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN

DEREUX FABRI CE

DI ELS GERARD

COLETTE VI NCENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD

GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEMASSON BEN

DENI ES RUDY

ROCH ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S
LEMASSON BEN
DELVEAUX LOUI S
DECELLE ROBERT
JORDAN- KEMPENEER

Dl ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

COLETTE VI NCENT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
ROCH ROBERT

OVERI JS
| NCOURT
LOUPA G
LI MAL
CORROY-
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
MALEVES
NI L- SAIl
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
PERWEZ
LI MAL

TI LLI ER
BOSSUT- 7
NI L-SAl 6
LI MAL
MALEVES
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS
SINT-JO
GREZ- DO
BOUSVAL
MARBAI S

|
OW~NWNO oW

=

-
ODOUITOOW~NWOINONNW

o
[eXa)le)

LI MAL
TILLI ER 17
WALSBET 2
GREZ-DO 7

PRPWONOUIWNNONOOIRPFWANNOWWRNRANOWIOIWRERPENORPNA

2
353420
332554

5

2
352195

3
350914

2

4

5
347780

6
345008

35557

PWWNOWONNUUOINPARWNNWN

364390
8
9
2
368298

200543621
207153721
112430620
113036820
109192418
212113618
205642420
113151720
106072919
109587618
106014819
113316421
105431719
103883221
109516318
113129120
105430719
112863421
211551819
112562221
112887920
106364119
200622721
205480720
112773420
101176618
109588018
106128719
200622421
106128919
112869321
113175816
113636521
113633621
103938619
210649721
113342821

Best at

CGeneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309884- 66
283218-75
309179-40
180351- 28
184158-52
309179-40
184158-52
102222- 81
184158-52
309884- 66
309884- 66
161960- 67
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33
309884- 66
187583- 82
309884- 66
180351- 28
308660- 06
184158-52
184158-52
184158-52
309179-40
283218-75
209941- 33
102222-81
309179-40
309884- 66
308660- 06
301048- 57
184158-52
184158-52
184158-52

DENI ES RUDY

LEMASSON BEN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
HAZAERT KAM EL

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ROCH ROBERT

DENI ES RUDY

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DENI ES RUDY

RUCQUOY JEAN

ZARZECKI MAREK

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEMASSON BEN

RCCH ROBERT

HAZAERT KAM EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DENI ES RUDY

ZARZECKI NMAREK

ROVAI N JEAN PHI LI PPE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

SI NT-JO
OVERI JS
CORROY-
MARBAI S 3
SART- DA
CORROY-
SART- DA
NEERI JS
SART- DA
SI NT-JO
SINT-JO
RACOUR 6
CORROY-
CORROY-
GREZ-DO 5
SI NT-JO
OVERI JS
SI NT-JO
MARBAI S 3
LI NCENT
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
CORROY-
OVERI JS
GREZ-DO 5
NEERI JS
CORROY-
SINT-JO
L1 NCENT
SART-DA 3
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA 69

MQ Di st anc
7 360025
11 352571
3 346165
2 330994
68 330382
16 2
1 2
6 357721
62 3
6 2
5 3
1 366484
13 3
12 4
1 355570
2 4
6 352720
11 5
3 2
6 364133
14 4
55 5
2 6
8 5
8 2
5 2
10 2
1 6
13 6
2 2
1 329638
56 7
45 8
8 9

202076122
202113222
105414022
105350322
105426922
114610822
105420622
208062622
105423822
202078622
202072922
101896822
105410222
114610722
106251522
202078722
201955822
202073322
105350422
100108222
105426422
105430022
105424322
105566622
202113822
106251322
208061822
105401722
202075522
100106622
106644422
105425522
105431922
105425022



35 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 13 10 7 BE 202074322 13. 14440 1044. 3580 35
36 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN OVERIJS 12 4 3 BE 202114522 13. 08430 1040. 9024 36
37 102222-81 HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS 15 11 3 BE 208060722 13. 13520 1040. 2898 37
38 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 4 1 346558 BE 105380122 13. 03480 1038. 2205 38
39 309884-66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 13 4 8 BE 202073422 13. 16530 1037. 8850 39
40 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 6 4 2 BE 101895222 13. 24481 1032. 9264 40
41 309884-66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 13 3 9 BE 202078822 13.18480 1032. 1818 41
42 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 3 2 352195 BE 202159022 13. 11270 1031. 4687 42
43 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 12 9 332899 BE 105448022 12. 52580 1030. 7534 43
44 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 7 3 BE 100111622 13.23180 1030. 6623 44
45 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 16 4 7 BE 105403822 13. 05520 1030. 6620 45
45 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 16 11 8 BE 105411422 13. 05520 1030. 6620 45
47 102222- 81 HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS 15 9 4 BE 208068422 13.17110 1030. 3519 47
48 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 69 5 10 BE 105420922 12.51300 1027. 6267 48
49 161960-67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 6 5 3 BE 101895422 13. 26491 1027. 0885 49
50 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 18 11 BE 105421922 12.51540 1026. 3498 50
51 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 30 12 BE 105431322 12.51590 1026. 0842 51
52 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 16 5 9 BE 105400322 13. 09050 1020. 8847 52
53 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 49 13 BE 105430822 12.53490 1020. 2748 53
54 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN OVERI JS 12 2 4 BE 202115222 13. 16300 1017. 5209 54
55 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 63 14 BE 105431022 12.55070 1016. 1952 55
56 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 12 12 2 BE 105452722 12.58370 1013. 0314 56
57 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 26 15 BE 105421322 12.56130 1012. 7686 57
58 102222-81 HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS 15 5 5 BE 208061722 13. 27260 1000. 8048 58
59 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 16 7 10 BE 105412222 13. 16240 999. 3216 59
60 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND WALSBET 7 6 368298 BE 204497922 13. 38360 999. 1807 60
61 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 22 16 BE 105421722 13.01030 997.9822 61
62 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 69 3 17 BE 105426822 13. 01100 997.6306 62
63 170003- 59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND WALSBET 7 4 2 BE 204496822 13.42390 988.3215 63
64 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS 17 7 2 BE 202129822 13. 28069 984. 9350 64
65 162600- 28 VERMYLEN DANI EL MARBAIS 5 3 331554 BE 106464722 13. 06581 983.9322 65
66 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 13 1 10 BE 202074122 13.36000 983.6749 66
67 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 46 18 BE 105421822 13.06310 981.7701 67
68 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARI E THERES COURT-S 7 2 342592 BE 105502122 13.19330 980.0944 68
69 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 3 4 BE 100104122 13.42230 977.8445 69
70 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 11 9 5 BE 100111322 13.42270 977.6695 70
71 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 48 19 BE 105428522 13.10090 971.2833 71
72 102222-81 HAZAERT KAM EL NEERI JS 15 14 6 BE 208061322 13. 39210 968. 5150 72

73 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 69 47 20 BE 105421622 13.11370 967.1132 73



